(b) In paragraph B:

- (i) First sentence—replace "sub-paragraphs A—1 and A—2" by "sub-paragraph A—1"; and
- (ii) Second sentence—replace "sub-paragraph A—3" by "sub-paragraph A—2";
- (c) In paragraph C, replace "sub-paragraphs A—1 and A—2" by "sub-paragraph A—1"; and
- (d) In paragraph D, replace "sub-paragraph A—3" by sub-paragraph A—2", and delete the second sentence.